

State of HP vs. Kamal Kishore & Ors.

CR.A No.468 of 2015

22.12.2025 Present : Mr. Raj Negi, Deputy Advocate General, for the appellant.

Mr. Surya Chauhan, Advocate, for respondents No.1, 5 & 6.

Mr. Munish Datwalia, Advocate, for respondents No.2 to 4.

As prayed, list on **23.03.2026**.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

(Romesh Verma)
Judge

22th December, 2025
(Pardeep)